BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36994  •  R6 04/221

AirMax
Pneumatic Pump
How to Order
Solenoid Valve
X— None
1— 24VDC
2— 115VAC
3— 230VAC
Timer
X— None
T— Timer
Number of Outlets
1— 1 Outlet
2— 2 Outlets
3— 3 0utlets
4— 4 0utlets
5— 5 0utlets
6— 6 0utlets
Outlet Orientation
H— Horizontal
V— Vertical
Pressure Switch
X— None
A— Pressure Switch
Level Switch
1— DIN Connector
Delivery
G— 0.01cc
A— 0.025cc
B— 0.06cc
X— Plug
AMA
(left to right)
Timer shown above fits onto the
DIN(Form A) connector on the solenoid
valve on the Pumping Unit.
Example: To order a AirMax with 2 outlets with 0.025cc delivery, 115VAC Solenoid & Timer, Low Level
Switch w/DIN, order using part #AMA2T2AA1XH.
Accessories
Description Part #
Filter Regulator 1/4”NPT with Gauge 60193-5
Filter Regulator 1/4”BSPP with Gauge 60193-2
AV PTC str outlet fitting x 4mm tube AR5076
AV PTC 90° outlet fitting x 4mm tube AR2121
AV PTC str outlet fitting x 6mm tube AR5016
AV PTC 90° outlet fitting x 6mm tube AR2112
Lube point str fitting PTC 4mm x 1/8NPT 20101-1
Lube point 90° fitting PTC 4mm x 1/8NPT 15920-1
Lube point str fitting PTC 4mm x 1/8BSPT 35261
Lube point 90° fitting PTC 4mm x 1/8BSPT AR1986
Lube point str fitting PTC 6mm x 1/8NPT 20101-6
Lube point 90° fitting PTC 6mm x 1/8NPT 32179-1
Lube point str fitting PTC 6mm x 1/8BSPT 21459-2
Lube point 90° fitting PTC 6mm x 1/8BSPT AR1980
4mm o.d. x 2.5mm i.d. clear polyurethane tubing 4N25W
6mm o.d. x 4mm i.d. clear polyurethane tubing 8N31T
Refer to the following catalog for
additional fitting options:
 + Catalog #151:
Fittings & Accessories Catalog
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36994  •  R6 04/223
AirMax
Pneumatic Pump
Item Description Part #
1 Solenoid valve 115vac 20311-3
230vac 20311-4